117
O
R
-
E
Q
U
IP

HEIGHT
mm
ORDER CODE
3 comp. 600 200 245 IT6Z3SFH
5 comp. 600 135 165 IT6Z5SFH
More dispensers can
be found on page
36!
TABLE DEPTH 625 FOR MODULE SIZE USABLE HEIGHT ORDER CODE
Drawer substructure IT ML64-3HE
Module drawer 600x400 mm Usable height approx.  55 mm IT ML64M1LG
Module drawer 600x400 mm Usable height approx. 110 mm IT ML64M2LG
Module drawer 600x400 mm Usable height approx. 170 mm IT ML64M3LG
Soft close for module drawer IT ML64SC
TABLE DEPTH 425 FOR MODULE SIZE USABLE HEIGHT ORDER CODE
Drawer substructure IT ML34-3HE
Module drawer 300x400 mm Usable height approx.  55 mm IT ML34M1LG
Module drawer 300x400 mm Usable height approx.  110 mm IT ML34M2LG
Module drawer 300x400 mm Usable height approx. 170 mm IT ML34M3LG
Soft close for module drawer IT ML34SC
Norm rail
for instrument tables
NORM RAIL